ESTATE BOTTLED

2013 CABERNET FRANC
Rattlesnake Hills

VINEYARD NOTES: 2013 was a vintage year in the Rattlesnake Hills The vines produced a small crop

TECHNICAL DATA:

Appellation:
Grapes:

Harvest:
Dates:
pH:
Brix:
T.A.:

Bottling:
Date:

pH:

T.A.
Alcohol:
Sugar:
Production:

Cellar Notes:

Tasting Notes:

Accompaniments:

Serving Notes:

of highly concentrated fruit. We blend in a little Cabernet Sauvignon to give this
wine more depth and a little back bone.

Rattlesnake Hills
100% Chateau Puryear Vineyard, Zillah, WA

10-16 2013
3.81

23.6

6.2 g/l

8-17-2015
3.72
5.9¢g/1
13.4

dry
350 cases

The wine was aged 2 years in new 225 liter French and American oak casks.
Light, soft and fruity on the palate with integrated French Oak overtones.
Rack of Spring Lamb

Serve room temperature 65°



