

Rattlesnake Hills

VINEYARD NOTES: 2013 was a vintage year in the Rattlesnake Hills The vines produced a small crop of highly concentrated fruit. We blend in a little Cabernet Sauvignon to give this wine more depth and a little back bone.

TECHNICAL DATA:

Appellation:	Rattlesnake Hills
Grapes:	100% Château Puryear Vineyard, Zillah, WA
<u>Harvest:</u>	
Dates:	10-16 2013
pH:	3.81
Brix:	23.6
T.A.:	6.2 g/l
Bottling:	
Date:	8-17-2015
pH:	3.72
T.A.:	5.9g/l
Alcohol:	13.4
Sugar:	dry
Production:	350 cases
Cellar Notes:	The wine was aged 2 years in new 225 liter French and American oak casks.
Tasting Notes:	Light, soft and fruity on the palate with integrated French Oak overtones.
Accompaniments:	Rack of Spring Lamb
Serving Notes:	Serve room temperature 65°